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SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  66
Kody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kroohs 10.0010 20045 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  67
Fisher 70.62 3 0 01 3Q 0 0Williams 01.9415 24047 97 0
Penny 68.30 1 2 0 11NQ 2 0Alemani 02.0116 24046 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  133 SCT:  77
Penny 56.22 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Palmatier 02.372 08027 95 0
Chirp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.001 08194 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  71
Jitterbug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ranieri 10.003 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  68
Jett 62.19 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Nardi 02.175 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  66
Dove 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bauer-Williamson 10.009 20038 0 0
Lani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.008 20039 0 0
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.007 20040 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  67
Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kalko 10.0014 24042 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  73
Razzle 82.02 9 3 0 33NQ 0 0Herr 01.942 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schaefer 10.003 16200 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  68
Cider 51.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bauer-Williamso 03.228 20017 100 0
Riot 77.32 9 5 2 53NQ 1 0Hill 02.169 20016 0 0
Matilda 94.58 26 4 2 82NQ 0 0Miele 01.777 20041 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 69.53 1 2 1 17NQ 2 0Garfinkel 02.406 20202 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  167 SCT:  70
Eddie 69.01 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Angle 02.4211 24018 95 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Maybelle 60.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Poe 02.888 08081 0 0
Buster 85.54 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Soccodato 02.057 08087 70 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Fiona 76.53 6 0 1 23NQ 0 0Hunter 02.2925 12012 0 0
Douglas 60.86 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Drastal 02.8824 12013 0 0
Marigold 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0026 12196 0 0
Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.0028 12108 0 0
Indiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tranoy 00.0027 12195 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Fiddle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsicano 10.0046 16115 0 0
Jordan 76.47 8 2 1 39NQ 0 0Penha 02.3545 16197 0 0
Roc-it 50.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Jannssen 03.6044 16198 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Ici Blue 39.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hartman 04.6195 20144 0 0
Demi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vega 10.0094 20174 0 0
Maggie 68.82 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Conroy 02.6793 20201 0 0
Fiasco 81.45 17 3 3 81NQ 2 0Thompson 02.2692 20204 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Porscha 92.20 24 2 0 82NQ 0 0Kalko 02.00109 24019 0 0
Seeker 66.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Basile 02.77108 24209 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00107 24207 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Dezi 50.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Husson 03.66111 26211 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Taylor 53.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Penha 03.283 08090 100 21
Emma 57.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fanok 03.076 08082 100 17
Merci 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hedderick 10.004 08088 0 0
Barley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zetcher 00.005 08084 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Hudson 43.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaRoza 04.0323 12093 100 26
Derby 48.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McKay 03.6318 12101 100 21
Victoria 51.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.3819 12100 100 18
Bogie 61.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ranieri 02.8322 12094 100 8
Zippity 55.69 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sroczynski 03.1420 12098 0 0
Winnie 63.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 02.7316 12104 0 0
Raven 75.95 5 3 1 35NQ 3 0Gross 02.3015 12105 0 0
Rosie Cotton 57.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miller 03.0314 12107 0 0
Quincy 55.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaRoza 03.1413 12109 0 0
Zephyr 49.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Renner 03.5612 12110 0 0
Kit Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0011 12113 0 0
Windsor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Renner 00.0021 12097 0 0
Star 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dershowitz 00.0017 12103 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Lizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McNeil 00.0038 16126 0 0
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Clash 45.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.9537 16127 100 22
Mia 55.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fanok 03.2639 16125 100 12
Fern 68.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marsicano 02.6136 16129 100 0
Tessie 90.22 22 0 1 71NQ 0 0Webster 02.0043 16118 0 0
Eva 46.74 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Polito 03.8542 16122 0 0
Guy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brazeil 10.0040 16124 0 0
Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jeffs 00.0041 16123 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Sequin 37.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.9168 20165 100 26
Secret 37.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nally 04.8971 20161 100 26
Klymer 37.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Owen 04.8663 20171 100 26
Smartie Pantz 38.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Owen 04.7388 20136 100 25
Scorch 39.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 04.6973 20159 100 24
Radar 42.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boomhower 04.3183 20145 100 21
Gem 43.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.2686 20138 100 20
Caol Ila 43.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 04.2280 20150 100 20
Dandy 49.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Husson 03.7489 20135 100 14
Nellie 49.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Friedwald 03.7378 20154 100 14
Nemesis 50.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.6169 20162 100 13
Tillie 52.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bradley 03.5077 20155 100 11
Sin 54.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 03.3775 20157 100 9
Danika 56.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Reiter 03.2572 20160 100 7
Dyllie 38.30 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rose 04.8091 20132 0 0
Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sherman 10.0090 20134 0 0
Jake 41.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hass 04.4487 20137 0 0
Perri 54.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Verga 03.4085 20142 0 0
Bullitt 70.21 6 2 1 38NQ 2 1Freeman 02.6284 20143 0 0
Dreamer 57.16 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Sconza 03.2282 20147 0 0
Petey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garfinkel 10.0081 20148 0 0
Madison 46.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ferentinos 03.9679 20152 0 0
Tweed 68.84 4 1 1 22NQ 2 0Miele 02.6776 20156 0 0
Rumor 57.13 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Calabrese 03.2270 20163 0 0
Pizzazz 74.54 10 1 1 40NQ 0 0Thompson 02.4761 20164 0 0
Clay 70.36 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Matthews 02.6267 20167 0 0
Rowdy 64.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hass 02.8566 20168 0 0
Maewyn 41.04 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Rose 04.4865 20169 0 0
Rayne 51.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Littman 03.6064 20170 0 0
Flyer 51.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Henry 03.5962 20172 0 0
Jerry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Palius 00.0074 20158 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Tempo 42.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 04.3096 24185 100 25
Vilya 49.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.71104 24176 100 18
Quint 55.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hofelich 03.3098 24183 100 12
Chaplin 63.41 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Leach 02.90106 24178 0 0
Lily 49.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Campbell 03.74102 24179 0 0
Finn 53.79 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Zgoda 03.42101 24180 0 0
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Murphy 48.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Conroy 03.78100 24181 0 0
Serenity 70.24 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Brechter 02.6299 24182 0 0
Ivy 45.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.0397 24184 0 0
Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00105 24175 0 0
Rico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Palius 00.00103 24177 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Quid 37.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 04.85110 26186 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73
Dylan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carlin 10.004 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  71
Bennie 49.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moss 02.756 16021 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  72
Darci 62.82 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Biercuk 02.1812 20024 0 0
Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Franke 00.0013 20023 0 0
Eric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Franke 00.0011 20026 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  159 SCT:  78
Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bollenbach 10.001 08002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  73
Bodhi 52.27 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Moss 03.195 16004 95 0
Gili 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.004 16006 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  75
Nugget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gorres 10.0010 20010 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Rocky 57.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frejomil II 03.2260 16189 0 0
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.0059 16190 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  175 SCT:  80
Jenny 53.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Polito 03.282 04048 0 0
Jethro 64.21 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Poe 02.731 04050 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Owen 57.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 03.039 08052 100 17
Scooter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Starke 00.0010 08051 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73
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Zeeba 44.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Specht 04.0333 12056 100 28
Beau 50.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brazeil 03.5835 12054 100 22
Oliver 50.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.5534 12055 100 22
Jayda 71.71 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gross 02.5131 12059 100 1
Ollie 84.90 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Johnson 02.1232 12058 0 0
Aberdeen 58.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Halprin 03.1030 12061 0 0
Jasmine 45.86 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Sroczynski 03.9229 12062 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Splash 43.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 04.2755 16068 100 25
Nikki 45.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Banask 04.0550 16076 100 23
Grady 58.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.1657 16066 100 10
Spirit 76.42 7 2 1 36NQ 2 0Gorres 02.4156 16067 0 0
Diesel 55.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.3147 16069 0 0
Maeve 77.55 8 1 0 29NQ 1 0Wert 02.3752 16073 0 0
Max 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gereg 10.0051 16074 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0058 16064 0 0
Rook 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0054 16070 0 0
Lita 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koferl 00.0053 16072 0 0
Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0049 16079 0 0
Colby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0048 16080 0 0
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